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FLOW SEASONS 2025 - TAVASZ EREDMENYEK

Helyezés Név Pontszam
1. BARCSA-VENYIGE!| Katalin 72,09
2. CSERMELYI-VOROS Lucia 71,81
3. ORSOLYA Torok 67,53
4. ZSEBE-NOVAK Janka 66,85
5. NEMETH Barbara 66,85
6. KIS-KOVACS Brigitta 64,55
7. KIS Viktoria 64,55
8. DUDAS Agnes 62,84
9. MESZAROS Hanna 62,84
10. PALKO Anna 54,26
1. DOMJAN Fanni 52,94
12. ENIKO Eréss 50,3
13. SZABO-LAPOSI Helga 46,93
14. TOTH Lili 37,46
15. BORBELY Petra 20,77

Helyezés Név Pontszam
1. COOK Bruce 127,17
2. BOTOND Csoka 109,62
3. RUCSKA Patrik 92,22
4. SOMA Telek 91,93
5. TOTH Maté 87,2
6. ZSIGA Milan 85,61
7. KADOSA Szappanos 84,74
8. CSONGOR Torok . 82,54
9. NEMETH Norbert 81,53
10. SZIVAK Gabor 81,2
1. HORVATH Botond 78,23
12. KOVACS Laszlé 73,83
13. VASS Balint 71,54
14. KIS Krisztian 69,49
15. MERENYI Zsombor 69,46
16. NEUMAN Oszkar 66,43
17. DONAT Hidvégi 66,14
18. S00Ss Adam 65,53
19. TOTH Roland 64,91
20. POLGAR Tamas 64,08
21. NAGY Krisztian 60,24

22. DEAK Balint 56,36



23.
24.

VESZELOVSZKI

BORBELY

Bernat
Gabor

56,35
49,88

Helyezés Név

©CoNoOaRwN =

HLAVATY
ROZGONY!I
PAPP-LUKACS
TOKODI
SZEKERES
HEIMANN
PAVAY
KOHLHOFFER
S00S
KULCSAR
MOLNAR
VOROS

NIEDERKIRCHNER

KHAZOVA
TARNAVOLGYI
NAGY
SZECHENYI
JINDA

TOROK

KORONDI-KATONA

BALAZS

NAGY
szb°Cs
GYENIS
VARGA
GERENCSER
EPERJESI

LILI

GACS
KOLOZSVARY

ESZTER VIKTORIA

KOVACS
HALASI

Sara Klara
Emma
Déra

Doéra
Hanna
Panna
Bettina
Katalin
Nikoletta
Dorottya
Anna
Laura
Alexandra
Olesia
Csilla
Dorka

Lili
Borbala
Szimonetta
Ti-mea
Rebeka
Brigitta Patricia
Edit
Vivien
Zstfia
Petra
Ki-ra
Daruka
Katinka
Julia

Sos
Eszter
Dorottya

Pontszam
115,3
108,85
97,2
93,94
92,43
91,46
91,38
89,21
85,67
85
82,3
82,18
82,06
80,65
80,63
80,04
79,14
77,83
77,14
75,88
75,67
75,48
74,86
74,07
73,95
72,49
71,81
71,35
70,84
70,84
69,49
68,97
52,61

Helyezés

©CoNoOaRwN =

SARVARI
SEBESTYEN
PETER
LEVATIC
DABI
FEKETE
TOTH
ANDRAS
RADICS

Név

David

Bence
Selmeczy
Jurica
Gabor
Tibor-Kristof
Vince

F6z6
Baltazar

Pontszam
376,83
283,76
244 47
232,19
216,39
215,85
207,54
192,73
187,87



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

NIMROD
SZIRBIK
LEMARCHAND
ATTILA
LABISCSAK
KARMINAS
URMOSSY
NAGY
FUCSEK
SALLAY
BATKAI
BIRI

KERI
TERJEKI
CSORBA
TOTH
KOVACS
NEMETH
SPERGEL
TANG
VACzI
KUJBUS
SZILARD
KOLOZS
GERGO
ALFOLDI
POLGARDY
MOLNAR
VADAI
MOLNAR
DAVID
SALAMIN
SANDOR
VIZI
VISEGRAD
DANI
PORFY
GOsI
MESZAROS
LAPOSI
KOTAN
GORBE
TOTH
ZSIGA
PETRO
LAZARIDISZ
BURGYAN
BARCSA
TOTH
PETER

KONIGSBERGER

VARGA
MOLNAR

Virag
Bence
Clement
Virag
Csanad
Zolta Csaba
Barnabas
Balazs
Mirko
Tamas
Zsolt
Adam
Viktor
Gergely
Gergb
Richard
Mark
Norbert
Daniel
James
Gabor
Marcell
Péter
Edvard
Szabo
Andras
Simon
M Kristof
Andras
Marko
Markus
Balint
Gergely
Roland
Dénes
Laszlé
Peter
Dominik
Gergely
Zoltan
Tamas
Daniel
Toth
Milan
Marcell
Maté
Attila
Zoltan
Norbert
Cako
David
David
Geza

162,7
159,46
159,36
158,31
139,37
134,86
134,17
133,71

130,1

127,5
122,18
121,69
121,38
116,25
114,01
112,47
110,27
109,65
108,46
108,03
106,71
106,17
104,22

102,6
100,85
100,23

95,57

93,6

93,53

93,16

92,97

92,95

92,33

91,54

90,92

90,71

90,52

90,15

88,52

88,38

87,26

87,18

86,21

85,61

85,2
83,16
82,62

81,6

81,23

79,76

79,32

79,3
79,06



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

SLANICZ
SCHMIDT
BIBOR
MARK
SZABOLCS
VARGA
ZALAN
VARGA
LE HOUARNER
ANDRASKO
WITTNER
LORINCZ
EZSOL
SALIBA
DUDAS
LAKATOS
MOLNAR
HAMMERL
MAJOR
BLISZKO
szUcs
GENNYES
PAL
PETER
SZEPLAKI
BERECZ
PARRAG
GAL
HUNYADI
HORVATH
ERDESZ
BUTI
DUNAI
VO
FARKAS

Daniel
Péter
Benjamin
Jenei
Botond
Balint
Delényi
Li-viusz
Noam
Daniel
Sebestyén
Tibor
Andras
Mario
Tamas
Tamas
Tibor
Olivér
David
Péter Albert
Marton
Jay
Levente
Balint
Soma
Szabolcs
Szilard
Soma
Botond
Benedek
Zsolt
Norman
Maté
Hieu
Daniel

78,55
78,37
77,28
77,23
76,43
76
75,6
75,43
75,36
75,01
74,49
73,56
73,43
72,19
71,45
71,2
69,86
67,93
66,85
66,85
66,85
66,47
63,18
62,85
61,41
61,02
60,54
59,97
57,52
56,67
55,46
55,43
51,91
44,77
40,76

Helyezés

TYveNoORLON -

- O

TOTH
KRIZSAN
POLGAR
GIRET
GODOR
TAMAS
BOZSER
HORAK
KOCSIS
PINTER
HEJJA

Név
Viktoria
Veronika
Noéra
Janka
Eniké
Julia
Kata
Zsofi
Zstfia
Emese
Boglarka

Pontszam
286,42
286,12

179,5
163,11
162
158,16
112,54
107,86
105,46
101,37
97,85



Helyezés Név

©CoNoOaRwN =

KOMJATI
KARMINAS
RIESING
NAGY
BALAZS
ZELENA
RIGGIO
ROZSNYOI
CSORBA
CSABA
LANYI
SCHARNITZKY
GERGO
ZOLTAN
KORONDI
TURAI
SZEKERES
MEZO
MOLNAR-SZABO
PAGONYI
PINTER
CSERE
GYERGYAK
NOTIN
VENGLOVECZ
HORVATH
NAGY
BENCE
MINDAK
LASZLO
DUDAS
TOROK
POROS
SZABO
SLABKO
OLAH
KOVACS
STEINER
PROKAI

Zoltan

Bence Reg6

Jozsef
Benedek
Vince
Zsombor
Michele
Soma
Ede
Taské
Kristof
Adam
Korosi
Gonda
Aron
Peter
Tamas
Bence
Vilmos
Maté
Tamas
Attila
Balazs
Zsolt
Bence
Agoston
Balint
Hudak
Maté
Farkas
Istvan
Matyas
Gergely
David
Yaroslav
Daniel
Bertalan
Sebestyén
Bendeguz

Pontszam
1741,86
1450,95
1294,52
1001,67

853,82
476,69
434,28
272,05
261,52
260,04
247,63
239,78
231,44
221,37
204,07
198,83
194,22
190,99
178,44

167,4
165,36

164,4
154,65
152,55
147,27
141,46
140,79
137,56
136,28
130,38
120,62
118,14
105,48
104,99

98,98

93,32

90,89

86,99

75,83

Helyezés Név

aoRrwN=

KAJDOCSI
CSIGI
ERZSEBET
ERDEI
SZARKA

Eszter
Moni
Prokopp
Orsolya
Ceci-lia

Pontszam
96,44
82,14
81,67
81,67
77,97



SZTERNAK
BUBB
ZSUZSA
KISPAL

© N

Nora
Timea
Indig
Gyongyi

65,71
63,84
62,93
61,46

Helyezés Név

PAPP
GODOR
KOCSIS
BUBB
KOVARY
VIKTOR
DR. MILAN
SZABO
PETHO

10. CSEBI

11. GAJARSZKI
12. KOKAI TORDA
13. BLISZKO
14, SZEKERES
15. HUNYADI

©CoNoOaRwN =

Lalyos
Miklés
Richard
Ferenc
Akos
Virag
Dénes
Miklos
Attila
Gergely
Aron
Balazs
Peter
Péter
Balazs

Pontszam
216,53
203,59
155,99
144,57
106,27
105,88

96,84

88,8
88,02
86,16
85,69
84,41
82,14
73,07
55,34



